Motor Description
1.2  Order designation
1FT5/1-14
  Siemens AG 2003 All rights reserved
AC Servomotors 1FT5 (PFT5) – 05.03 Edition
1.2  Order designation
Structure of the order designation
The order designation comprises a combination of digits and letters. It is sub–
divided into four hyphenated blocks.
The first block has seven positions and designates the machine type. Additional
features are coded in the second block. The third and fourth blocks are provided
for additional data.
1.2.1 Order designation, standard types
– 1. 0
Electrical machine
Synchronous motor
AC Servomotor
Series
Frame size
Length
Designation, standard type
Cooling type
A = Non–ventilated
S = Force–ventilated
Rated speed
A = 1200 RPM
C = 2000 RPM
F = 3000 RPM
G = 4000 RPM
K = 6000 RPM
DC link voltage
7 = 600 V
Type of construction
1 = IM B5 (IM V1, IM V3)
Connection type
Power connector connection + bracket for the signal connection
Additional data with code
––1 F T 5 . . . . 7 Z1
05.03
ww
w.
mo
tio
n-e
lec
tro
nic
.co
m
Motor Description
1.2  Order designation
1FT5/1-15
  Siemens AG 2003 All rights reserved
AC Servomotors 1FT5 (PFT5) – 05.03 Edition
Supplementary data for standard types and options
Plain text data Brief designation
Degree of protection IP 67 (not for force–ventilated motors)  7)
IP 68 (not for force–ventilated motors)  7)
K93
M24
Second rating plate (this is standard for core types) K31
Connector outlet direction 1) Cable entry from the drive end K83 4) 7) 11)
Cable entry from the non–drive end K84 4) 7)
rotated through 180° (with respect to the Standard) K85 7)
Radial shaft sealing acc. to DIN 3760 K18
Shaft end: Smooth shaft K42
Vibration severity (ISO 2373)
Severity R (reduced) 600 to 1800 RPM �0.71 mm/s
>1800 to 3600 RPM �1.12 mm/s
K01
Shaft and flange precision, tolerance R acc. to DIN 42955 K04
Motor with mounted pulse encoder  9)
5000 pulses/revolutions  7)
2500 pulses/revolutions  7)
2000 pulses/revolutions  7)
1000 pulses/revolutions  7)
H28
H27
H26
H22
The motor is prepared for mounting an encoder (incremental or absolute) with
synchronous flange    2) 7) 11)
G51
Motor with mounted ROD 320 pulse encoder 3) 6)
5000 pulses/revolutions  7)
2500 pulses/revolutions  7)
2000 pulses/revolutions  7)
1250 pulses/revolutions  7)
H04
G44